
Price List: PBVUS0915081
Effective: September 15, 2008

Supersedes:
Supplement: PH3GUS0602081

Description Size Product Carton Unit
inches Code Qty. Price

Ball Valve  FIPT x FIPT

1/2 x 1/2 258306 -
3/4 x 3/4 258307 -

1 x 1 258308 -
1 1/4 x 1 1/4 258309 -
1 1/2 x 1 1/2 258310 -

2 x 2 258311 -

Ball Valves

Class
Code

48.15$                   
51.56$                   
53.92$                   
73.43$                   
88.16$                   

116.85$                 
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